MERCURY [+-175]
Serial Mbr Range: 0G760300 THRU 0G350433 (USA)

¥ CLINDER BLOCK. AMD EMD CAPS

| A

Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
1
1 aa4 97E3T 23| CYLIMDER BLOCK, 1 [150/=REMAG. ) 3
1 884 9763717 | CvLINDER BLOCK, 1 [175] 3
1 884 9763761 |CyLINDER BLOCK 1 [200] 3
2 16 28138 3| STUD-POWERHEAD [1-3/4 IM.) |6 3
3 16 E70BS 3| STUD-POWERHEAD [B-1/21M.)|2 3
3 16 78438 4| STUDPOWERHEAD [B-3/4 [M.)| 2 3
4 17 43044| DOWEL PIM-LOCATING 2 3
] 17 E7296| DOWEL FPIM [BEARIMNG RACE] |2 3
5 27 11338 GASKET-SEALIMNG 2 43
7 42243 COVER-STARTER MOTOR [UFHA 3
a 10 828213 SCREW [1-1/2 IM.] [HEX FLANG| 2 3
9 7E8EY| COVER [LOWER] 1 3
10 10 828214| SCREW [2 IN.JHE* HEAD FLAM) 2 3
11 21 43278 1| FITTIMG 1
12 23 93448| BUSHING 1 3
13 10 EEV17| SCREW [3-1/41M] a 3
13 10 74824| SCREW [1-1/41M.] g 3
14 M55 PLUG 1 B
13 1159 96424 1| JPPER EMD CAP ASSEMELY 1 3
16 25 54023| 0-RIMG 1 43
17 il 167564 4| ROLLER BEARIMNG 1 3
18 M55 RALCE 1 E
19 26 41953 0OIL SEaL 1 3
20 10 BA034 | SCREW [110M.) 4 3
1 16 15034\ 5TUD [1-7/81MN.] 1
22 54 E3153|J-CLIP 1
23 M55 PLUG-SERIAL MUMBER 1 E
24 23 EV269| SPACER 1
25 12 43221 '"WASHER 3
i 11 16874 | NUT 3
27 B707EA10|IDLE COMTROL 1
24 10 E020| SCREW [10-32 % 7/8) 3
L= 00 Locite 271 (Ghtain Lecaly) 29 12 30164 '"WASHER 3
Do Loctits Master Gasket {52-12564-1) e 42248|BRACKET ! 3
kil 10 43668 | SCREW [3/4 IM.] 2 3
[ T» 2 Cycle Outbcard Oil {92-13248A24) 32 1E 18093[5TUD (11N 2
[T Do Loctite 222 (Obtain Localy) 33 2852 | CAP 1 3
a3 o Loetite 580 (Chtain Locally) M 10 B4022 |ADJUSTIMG SCREW 1 3
2-4-C Wilh Tefhon {22-835407A12) 35 1 E4015)IAM NUT ! 3 -
] =y 11EC oog 301 DD ChIC AR hu a2




